
Sandstone Farm

2024 BHSA/VHSA Associate Hunter Shows

Cooler Ward Points

Thru 7/7/24

Trainers 4/14 4/28 5/19 7/7 Total

HOLLY CRONEY 374.0 306.0 234.5 914.5

BETH NEWMAN DESTANLEY 173.5 243.0 158.0 574.5

TARA WARD 163.5 82.0 37.0 282.5

CAROL EICHNER 76.5 48.0 68.0 192.5

JENNA BARBE 59.0 20.0 87.0 166.0

RHONDA TURMAN 10.0 24.5 31.5 82.0 148.0

CHRISTINE FIORE 66.0 56.0 122.0

TERRI YOUNG 70.5 40.0 110.5

HEATHER HEIDER 109.5 109.5

CHRISTINA MACKENZIE 44.0 50.0 94.0

LAURA GRAEBER 59.0 32.5 91.5

LINDSAY WHITTED 36.0 48.0 84.0

COLLEEN KELLY 71.0 71.0

TORI MINNIS 66.0 66.0

LUCI STRANGE 23.0 18.5 10.0 51.5

MCLEAN KRISTIN 46.5 46.5

OLIVIA SMITH 9.0 36.0 45.0

SAVANNAH TURMAN 44.5 44.5

KYLA WARD 42.0 42.0

CHERI KERSHNER 40.0 40.0

BRUCE LELAND 23.5 16.0 39.5

KAREN TRENT 39.0 39.0

TODD BOETTICHER 37.0 37.0

SAVANNAH WECHSLER 37.0 37.0

KARYN ZAMBRANO-CLIFTON 37.0 37.0

AUDREY GORMAN 36.0 36.0

EMILY ZENTZ 33.0 33.0

OLIVIA HUFF 31.5 31.5

CHRISTOPHER WEBB 30.0 30.0

VIRGINIA WILBRANDT 30.0 30.0

TRACY BEARD 12.0 17.5 29.5

HALEY HOBBS-COLLIER 23.0 23.0

CARMODY DAMAN 22.0 22.0

RACHEL HOWELL 20.0 20.0

ADAM EDGAR 17.0 17.0

DAMARIS ABELES 17.0 17.0



Sandstone Farm

2024 BHSA/VHSA Associate Hunter Shows

Cooler Ward Points

Thru 7/7/24

Trainers 4/14 4/28 5/19 7/7 Total

JAMEE ALBRIGHT 16.0 16.0

ABIGAIL FOLK 15.5 15.5

EMILIE FIGGINS 15.0 15.0

TERRI TURNER SMITH 14.5 14.5

GINA M. COTTO 7.0 7.0 14.0

GINIA WILLBRANDT/MEA HAVEN 9.0 4.0 13.0

WINTER TOMS 11.0 11.0

WENDY MASEMER 7.5 7.5

MADELINE WILLETT 6.5 6.5

KELSIE FIGGINS 6.5 6.5

MEGAN CALDWELL 4.0 2.0 6.0

LARKIN DREYER 6.0 6.0

. GREAT FALLS EQUESTRIAN 5.5 5.5

BELINDA SATTERFIELD 0.5 0.5

REED COLGATE 0.5 0.5

JILL FOWLER 0.5 0.5

LAUREN DEARLOVE 0.5 0.5



Sandstone Farm

2024 BHSA/VHSA Associate Hunter Shows

Cooler Ward Points

Thru 7/7/24

LARGE RING HORSE RIDERS 14-Apr 28-Apr 19-May 7-Jul Total

CAMILLE DESTANLEY 39.0 74.5 52.0 165.5

EMMALENE MORRIS 47.0 38.5 2.0 47.5 135.0

SAMANTHA SCHAEFFER 62.0 12.0 54.0 128.0

MEGHAN CONDON 32.5 21.0 23.5 14.5 91.5

CAITLIN FOLLIARD 80.5 2.0 82.5

LAURA GRAEBER 33.0 16.0 21.5 10.5 81.0

ANNABELLE BREWIN 32.0 14.0 30.5 76.5

CLAIRE SMITH 48.0 27.0 75.0

KYLA WARD 42.0 26.0 68.0

EMME REDDAN 42.0 42.0

MADISON BROWN 39.0 39.0

MADELINE HASHWAH 8.5 30.0 38.5

ZOE ROBITAILLE 37.0 37.0

KARYN ZAMBRANO-CLIFTON 37.0 37.0

REAGAN BALDWIN 12.0 2.0 6.5 12.0 32.5

NATALIE ZALEWSKI 30.0 30.0

REESE MORTON 30.0 30.0

CHARLOTTE DESCANO 10.5 14.5 4.5 29.5

AMBER LIU 11.0 17.0 28.0

KAYDENCE PEARSON 26.0 26.0

CHLOE STRINGFELLOW 26.0 26.0

ADDISON BELIVEAU 26.0 26.0

ZOEY CHESTER 26.0 26.0

MOLLY RIDGELY 16.5 8.5 0.5 25.5

REILLY FOLLIARD 25.0 25.0

AUBREY JONES 24.0 24.0

SAVANNAH WECHSLER 24.0 24.0

EVANA CHINI 24.0 24.0

WINNIE TEMPLETON 16.0 8.0 24.0

HALEY HOBBS-COLLIER 23.0 23.0

ABIGAIL FOLK 7.0 15.5 22.5

LILLIAN MANSFIELD 22.0 22.0

HILAH DAMAN 22.0 22.0

KEIRA KRAFTSON 22.0 22.0

LIAM DESTANLEY 8.0 14.0 22.0

MISSY GREEN 21.0 21.0

KATHERINE HUGHES 4.0 1.0 16.0 21.0

ABIGAIL MULLINS 20.5 20.5

SCARLETT MORTENSON 20.0 20.0

RIA KUMAR 20.0 20.0

PIPPA LAWFORD 20.0 20.0

SARAH HESSELTON 10.0 9.0 1.0 20.0

CORIANDER HOUSER 16.0 16.0

KATHERINE HESS 13.0 2.0 15.0



Sandstone Farm

2024 BHSA/VHSA Associate Hunter Shows

Cooler Ward Points

Thru 7/7/24

LARGE RING HORSE RIDERS 14-Apr 28-Apr 19-May 7-Jul Total

ELLA ENGELHARDT 4.5 10.0 14.5

GINA M. COTTO 7.0 7.0 14.0

LOTTIE MICHELS 14.0 14.0

ALEXANDRA WOLF 14.0 14.0

ANNALISE CROFTON 14.0 14.0

KATHLEEN O'DONNELL 13.0 13.0

EVELYN MCCARTY 13.0 13.0

PEYTON MCDONALD 12.0 12.0

MOLLY CREMINS 12.0 12.0

EMILIE FIGGINS 11.5 11.5

CLARA PETERSON 1.0 10.0 11.0

ABBY KREPS 11.0 11.0

AUBREY BELLANCA 11.0 11.0

EMILY ZENTZ 10.0 10.0

ISABELLA RING 10.0 10.0

SHANNON PIPER 10.0 10.0

EMMA SECHLER 10.0 10.0

JORDAN SCHNEIDER 10.0 10.0

KIM LYNN 10.0 10.0

SARA BAYGENTS 10.0 10.0

HALEY KIRBY 9.5 9.5

NORA SCHELLHAMMER 8.5 8.5

RILEY SPARRENBERGER 8.5 8.5

AMELIA MARGISON 8.5 8.5

CAIA BLAIR 8.0 8.0

MARLE RAE BAKER 8.0 8.0

ADELINE RASCOE 8.0 8.0

BEATRICE VANSANT 8.0 8.0

IZZY KING 7.0 7.0

MADLYN NESTOR 5.0 1.5 6.5

GIOVANNA DIRIENZO 6.5 6.5

KENNEDY CROSS 6.0 6.0

GRACE DUVALL 6.0 6.0

JOCELYNN JOHNSON 6.0 6.0

ELLE GOLIMOWSKI 6.0 6.0

KATERINA GESSLER 6.0 6.0



Sandstone Farm

2024 BHSA/VHSA Associate Hunter Shows

Cooler Ward Points

Thru 7/7/24

LARGE RING HORSE RIDERS 14-Apr 28-Apr 19-May 7-Jul Total

LEELA KACHRU 5.5 5.5

MAYA WATSON 5.5 5.5

MAKENZIE HATFIELD 5.5 5.5

CAMILLA HIRE 5.5 5.5

MADELINE BISER 4.5 4.5

JERILYN PYLES 4.0 4.0

AVA WERGLEY 4.0 4.0

MEDINA BRYANT 4.0 4.0

MEGAN CALDWELL 4.0 4.0

CARRIE MURRAY 4.0 4.0

CLEO DRESCHER 4.0 4.0

NATHANIEL JENKINS 2.0 1.5 3.5

ZOE BETTEN 3.5 3.5

ASHLEY MARQUES 1.5 2.0 3.5

LARKIN DREYER 2.0 1.0 3.0

MILA YETKI 3.0 3.0

MADELINE WILLETT 2.5 2.5

LILY CAVE 2.5 2.5

ALINA HALE 2.0 2.0

JAMEE ALBRIGHT 2.0 2.0

SKYLER ARAMENDA 2.0 2.0

ZOLA RISINGER 2.0 2.0

EMILY PAGE 1.5 1.5

ADDISON REESE 1.0 1.0

ARABELLA BOETTICHER 1.0 1.0

WENDY MASEMER 1.0 1.0

ALEXIS BRAIRTON 0.5 0.5

MADDY LUHR 0.5 0.5

CAITLAN BEGGS 0.5 0.5

ISABELLE SATTERFIELD 0.5 0.5



Sandstone Farm

2024 BHSA/VHSA Associate Hunter Shows

Cooler Ward Points

Thru 7/7/24

SMALL RING RIDERS 14-Apr 28-Apr 19-May 7-Jul Total

KATHERINE HUGHES 17.0 27.0 42.0 86.0

CHARLOTTE DESCANO 24.0 28.0 11.5 63.5

AGATHA MCKENNA 20.5 6.0 30.0 56.5

PENELOPE MACKENZIE 24.0 30.0 54.0

AMELIA DESCOVICH 12.0 16.0 26.0 54.0

REAGAN BALDWIN 13.5 2.0 7.5 26.0 49.0

ANNA ADAMEC 26.0 18.0 44.0

AMBER LIU 21.0 15.0 8.0 44.0

SARAH HESSELTON 22.0 3.0 16.0 41.0

CAROLINE MACKENZIE 20.0 20.0 40.0

PIPPA LAWFORD 35.0 35.0

GRACE BARWICK 10.0 14.0 8.0 32.0

CLARA PETERSON 2.0 30.0 32.0

SHANNON PIPER 30.0 30.0

GRACE DUVALL 30.0 30.0

LUCIA SIERRA 30.0 30.0

MOLLY CREMINS 28.0 28.0

ELLE GOLIMOWSKI 28.0 28.0

SAVANNAH WECHSLER 27.0 27.0

ZOEY CHESTER 26.0 26.0

WINTER TOMS 11.0 14.0 25.0

LILLIANA LEGRANDE 22.0 22.0

EMMA SECHLER 20.5 20.5

MARLE RAE BAKER 18.5 18.5

ADELINE RASCOE 17.0 17.0

LOTTIE MICHELS 14.0 14.0

MEDINA BRYANT 13.0 13.0

CHARLOTTE MANTHOS 13.0 13.0

ISABEL WESTBROOK 9.0 4.0 13.0

ALESSANDRA DI BELLO 12.5 12.5

FIONA LAWFORD 12.0 12.0

MAYA WATSON 12.0 12.0

JANE LIPSEY 12.0 12.0

CARA MCKEOWN 5.0 7.0 12.0

CORA MAE ALLEN 12.0 12.0

RIA KUMAR 10.0 10.0

KIM LYNN 10.0 10.0

WINNIE TEMPLETON 7.0 3.0 10.0

SKYLER ARAMENDA 10.0 10.0

AMELIA CROPPER 8.5 8.5

CAIA BLAIR 8.0 8.0

WILLA WHITTED 7.5 7.5

KATALINA CRAIG 6.5 6.5

EMILY PAGE 6.5 6.5

ABIGAIL FOLK 6.0 6.0

MADELINE BISER 5.0 5.0



Sandstone Farm

2024 BHSA/VHSA Associate Hunter Shows

Cooler Ward Points

Thru 7/7/24

SMALL RING RIDERS 14-Apr 28-Apr 19-May 7-Jul Total

LARKIN DREYER 5.0 5.0

MADELINE WILLETT 4.0 4.0

LILY CAVE 3.5 3.5

NATHANIEL JENKINS 2.0 1.5 3.5

AUDREY UNGER 3.0 3.0

VALENTINA HERNANDEZ 3.0 3.0

ZOE BETTEN 3.0 3.0

MARGOT ST. GERMAIN 2.0 2.0

ZOLA RISINGER 2.0 2.0

LESLIE GREENWELL 1.5 1.5

ADDISON REESE 1.0 1.0

NATALIA HERNANDEZ 0.5 0.5

REED COLGATE 0.5 0.5

MADLYN NESTOR 0.5 0.5



Sandstone Farm

2024 BHSA/VHSA Associate Hunter Shows

Cooler Ward Points

Thru 7/7/24

LARGE RING PONY RIDERS 14-Apr 28-Apr 19-May 7-Jul Total

EMMA NOVACK 36.0 34.0 70.0

WINNIE TEMPLETON 22.0 26.0 48.0

ANNABELLE BREWIN 28.0 14.0 42.0

ARABELLA BOETTICHER 36.0 36.0

MADELINE HASHWAH 8.5 26.0 34.5

ELLA ENGELHARDT 30.0 30.0

SHANNON PIPER 26.0 26.0

EMMA SECHLER 26.0 26.0

ISABELLA RING 26.0 26.0

EVIE MCCLINCH 24.0 24.0

CHARLOTTE DESCANO 14.0 7.0 1.5 22.5

AVA WERGLEY 18.0 18.0

SKYLER FILOMINA 16.0 16.0

KATERINA GESSLER 16.0 16.0

MOLLY SAMBURG 14.0 14.0

ZOE ROBITAILLE 12.0 12.0

SAVANNAH WECHSLER 10.0 10.0

ELLE GOLIMOWSKI 9.0 9.0

JERILYN PYLES 6.0 6.0

NATHANIEL JENKINS 3.5 1.5 5.0

MOLLY CREMINS 4.5 4.5

RIA KUMAR 4.0 4.0

JANE LIPSEY 1.5 1.5

ADELINE RASCOE 1.0 1.0

GRACE ROSS 1.0 1.0

ABBY KREPS 0.5 0.5


